Page 1 of 9
 Rev 08/13/25
COL_CRN2_spec_R03
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
CRN2 Fully Switchable
WET LOCATION HIGH BAY

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: CRN2–40LX–EDU–FP
CATALOG #
CRN2 – 1 – ED – FP
Model Size Lumen Output & CCT Dimming Voltage Optics Finish
1 Size 1: 15/18/24
2 Size 2: 27/30/36
LSCS Lumen Switchable /
CCT Switchable
ED 0–10V
Dimming
MV 120-347V SO Selectable
Optics
100/80/60
W White
B Black
CRN2 Wet Location
High Bay
STOCK GUIDE
Cat-Logic Wattage Setting Lumen LPW CCT
CRN2-1
60 Degree
Setting
150
21900 146 3500
23200 162 4000
22200 150 5000
120
18100 155 3500
18800 168 4000
18400 158 5000
100
15200 160 3500
16000 170 4000
15500 163 5000
CRN2-1
80 Degree
Setting
150
23200 162 3500
24200 175 4000
23800 168 5000
120
18700 168 3500
19300 178 4000
19000 170 5000
100
15800 170 3500
16300 178 4000
16000 173 5000
CRN2-1
100 Degree
Setting
150
21900 146 3500
23200 162 4000
22200 150 5000
120
18100 155 3500
18800 168 4000
18400 158 5000
100
15200 160 3500
16000 170 4000
15500 163 5000
Cat-Logic Wattage Setting Lumen LPW CCT
CRN2-2
60 Degree
Setting
240
34600 145 3500